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 HARTFORD JUDICIAL DISTRICT 

Serving the towns of: Avon, Bloomfield, Canton, East Granby, East Hartford, East Windsor, Enfield, Farmington, Glastonbury, Granby, 
Hartford, Manchester, Marlborough, Simsbury, South Windsor, Suffield, West Hartford, Windsor and Windsor Locks. 

East 
Hartford 287 Main Street 

Support Enforcement 
Admin    

East 
Hartford 

99 East River Drive; 7th 
flr 

Admin Services - Training 
Academy      

East 
Hartford 99-101 East River Drive 

Judicial Information 
Systems Mary Sitaro 

(860) 282-
6505 Mary.Sitaro@jud.ct.gov  

Enfield 111 Phoenix Avenue Superior Court GA 13 Tammy Fluet 
(860) 741-
3727  Tammy.Fluet@jud.ct.gov 

Enfield   Bail Bridget Blake 
(860) 952-
3543 Bridget.Blake@jud.ct.gov 

Enfield 111 Phoenix Avenue Family Services Emily Carney 
(860) 741-
3697 Emily.Carney@jud.ct.gov 

Hartford 100 Washington Street Legal Services Maureen Finn 
(860) 706-
5120 Maureen.Finn@jud.ct.gov 

Hartford 100 Washington Street Legal Services Viviana Livesay 
(860) 706-
5120 Viviana.Livesay@jud.ct.gov 

Hartford 101 Lafayette Street Bail Bridget Blake 
(860) 952-
3543 Bridget.Blake@jud.ct.gov 

Hartford 101 Lafayette Street 
Superior Court JD / GA 14 
(Criminal) 

Lorin 
Himmelstein 

(860) 952-
3522 Lorin.Himmelstein@jud.ct.gov 

Hartford 101 Lafayette Street Night Bail Statewide 
Nathaniel 
Cotton 

(860) 305-
5974 Nathaniel.Cotton@jud.ct.gov  

Hartford 231 Capitol Avenue 
Supreme Court / State 
Library Thomas Smith  

(860) 757-
2250 Thomas.smith@connapp.jud.ct.gov  

Hartford 309 Wawarme Avenue Adult Supervision 
 Dorian 
Santoemma 

(860) 241-
2370  

Dorian.Santoemma@jud.ct.gov 
 

Hartford 309 Wawarme Avenue Adult Supervision 
Tyrone 
Abrahamian 

860-241-
2370 Tyrone.Abrahamian@jud.ct.gov  

Hartford 61 Woodland Street Marshals / ICU / JAMS 
Charles 
Epstein 

(860) 722-
5894 Charles.Epstein@jud.ct.gov 

Hartford 61 Woodland Street Adult Probation Michael Lefay 
(860) 722-
5856 Michael.Lefay@jud.ct.gov 

Hartford 75 Elm Street Appellate Court Thomas Smith  (860) 757- Thomas.Smith@connapp.jud.ct.gov  
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Hartford 80 Washington Street Housing Session William Pitt 
(860) 756-
7920 William.Pitt@jud.ct.gov  

Hartford 80 Washington Street  Housing Session  
Michele 
Sensale 

(860) 706-
7920 Michele.Sensale@jud.ct.gov 

Hartford 80 Washington Street Community Court 
 Chris 
Pleasanton 

(860) 756-
7015 Chris.Pleasanton@jud.ct.gov 

Hartford  80 Washington Street  Centralized Small Claims  Lisa Davis  
(860) 706-
7800 Lisa.Davis@jud.ct.gov 

Hartford 90 Washington Street 
Hartford Judicial District 
(Family Court) Kevin Diadamo 

(860) 706-
5100 Ext. 
4059  Kevin.Diadamo@jud.ct.gov 

Hartford 90 Washington Street Family Services 
Margaret 
Romanik 

(860) 566-
6549 Margaret.Romanik@jud.ct.gov 

Hartford 920 Broad Street 
Superior Court Juvenile 
Matters Starr Carroll 

(860) 244-
7900 Starr.Carroll@jud.ct.gov 

Hartford 920 Broad Street Juvenile Probation 
Geoffrey 
Scales 

(860) 244-
7910 Geoffrey.Scales@jud.ct.gov 

Hartford 95 Washington Street 
Superior Court JD / GA 14 
(Civil) Adam Bulewich 

(860) 548-
2700 x 3709 Adam.Bulewich@jud.ct.gov 

Hartford 999 Asylum Street Support Enforcement 
Jennifer 
Alleyne 

(860) 566-
4098 Jennifer.Alleyne@jud.ct.gov 

Manchester 410 Center Street Superior Court GA 12 
Antonio 
D'Addeo  

(860) 647-
1091  Antonio.DAddeo@jud.ct.gov  

Manchester 
587 Middle Turnpike 
East Adult Supervision  Tim Kane 

(860) 649-
1650 Ext. 
324 

Timothy.Kane@jud.ct.gov 
 

      

Manchester 410 Center Street Bail Heather Odell 
(860) 729-
5487 

Heather.Odell@jud.ct.gov 
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